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Deaggregation of Mean 10-6 hazard

Duke Energy Florida

Levy Nuclear Plant
Units 1 and 2

Part 2, Final Safety Analysis Report

LNP COL 2.5-2

0-15

50-100

300-400

5-5.5

5.5-6

6-6.5

6.5-7
7-7.6

0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40

Pe
rc

en
t 

C
on

tri
bu

tio
n

Distance 
Interval

Magnitude 
Interval

5 and 10 Hz

 

0-15

50-100

300-400

5-5.5

5.5-6

6-6.5

6.5-7
7-7.6

0
5

10
15

20

25

30

Pe
rc

en
t 

C
on

tri
bu

tio
n

Distance 
Interval

Magnitude 
Interval

1 and 2.5 Hz

 

Note: Magnitude scale is mb and distances are in km


